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Instructions & guidelines for the learners of BSC 
program old syllabus. 

 
 
 

Note- 

 

As per the decision of the University during COVID-19 there will be no guided 

practical, in place of it there will be un-guided practical examination. 
 

1. There shall be written examination for all the laboratory 

courses of BSC syllabus).  

2. The question model will be of objective type/multiple choice. 

programme (old 

3. This scheme is applicable for the final year students only who are 

eligible for the TEE September, 2020 Examination. 

4. There will be separate question paper for each course. 

5. The maximum marks for 04 credit and 02 credit courses carry 50 

and 25 marks respectively. 

6. The time allotted to answer 04 credits course is 1 hr and for 2 credits 

course is ½ hr. 7.  

7. The exam centres are SC-2100, 2103, 2104, 2106, 2141 & 2135. The 

student can opt preferably 2103, 2104, 2106, 2141 & 2135 as per their 

choice. 

 
 
 

REGIONAL DIRECTOR 



List of learners elligible for BSC Practical Examination TEE September 2020.

SL PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE STUDY NAME

1 BSC 151036236 AEC1L 2106 PRAJNAPARAMITA NAYAK
3 BSC 151038040 AEC1L 2111 PRIYANKA PRADHAN
4 BSC 165081744 AEC1L 2111 ROJALIN LENKA
5 BSC 165083010 AEC1L 2111 CHINMAY KUMAR DAS
6 BSC 171558106 AEC1L 2111 ASHUTOSH SARANGI

1 BSC 176974532 BPHL103 2103 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK
2 BSC 177814606 BPHL103 2108 SAGARIKA MISHRA
3 BSC 160272538 BPHL103 2111 SOBHADARSHINI BAL
4 BSC 160272545 BPHL103 2111 KSHETRABASI MAHAPATRA
5 BSC 160274334 BPHL103 2111 ASHUTOSH BISWAL
6 BSC 165084417 BPHL103 2111 SHUBHASHREE SETHI
7 BSC 170076530 BPHL103 2111 BISWARANJAN MOHAPATRA
8 BSC 150992341 BPHL103 2135 KALU CHARAN SETHI
9 BSC 165080853 BPHL103 2141 SRADHANJALI MAHARANA

10 BSC 165082570 BPHL103 2141 PRIYAMBADA ROUTRAY

1 BSC 160273253 CHE11L 2103 LINGARAJ MAJHI
2 BSC 171560965 CHE11L 2103 NIRUPAMA SAHOO
3 BSC 177814874 CHE11L 2103 ISWAR CHANDRA PRADHAN
4 BSC 177826830 CHE11L 2103 SAROJ DUNGDUNG
5 BSC 176975810 CHE11L 2104 MAMALI NAYAK
6 BSC 177800353 CHE11L 2104 SIBANEE SATAPATHY
7 BSC 160272030 CHE11L 2106 SANGRAM KESORI SAHOO
8 BSC 160272878 CHE11L 2106 POOJA PAIKRAY
9 BSC 160273809 CHE11L 2106 SAUMYASHREE DUTTA

BPHL103

AEC1L

CHE11L

9 BSC 160273809 CHE11L 2106 SAUMYASHREE DUTTA
10 BSC 165080434 CHE11L 2106 JYOTIRMAYEE MOHANTY
11 BSC 165081966 CHE11L 2106 JAGANNATH SAHOO
12 BSC 165083938 CHE11L 2106 IPSITA GIRI
13 BSC 165083952 CHE11L 2106 RAJESH KUMAR PATRA
14 BSC 165086016 CHE11L 2106 JEEBAN KUMAR NAYAK
15 BSC 168067189 CHE11L 2106 SOUMYA RANJAN MALIK
16 BSC 170074157 CHE11L 2106 ANURAG BHUYAN
17 BSC 170076895 CHE11L 2106 SUSHREE SANGITA SAHOO
18 BSC 171557641 CHE11L 2106 JYOTSNA MAYEE CHOUDHURY
19 BSC 171558295 CHE11L 2106 SANJIB KUMAR SIAL
20 BSC 171558414 CHE11L 2106 TANUJA PADHI
21 BSC 171559075 CHE11L 2106 ANJAN KUMAR SAHOO
22 BSC 171559186 CHE11L 2106 DAMAYANTI BEHERA
23 BSC 171559201 CHE11L 2106 SHUBHASMITA PATRA
24 BSC 171559233 CHE11L 2106 MAMUNI NAYAK
25 BSC 171559351 CHE11L 2106 NAMITA DAS
26 BSC 171560030 CHE11L 2106 MIHIR KUMAR MOHANTA
27 BSC 171560893 CHE11L 2106 AROSHREE PATRA
28 BSC 175744274 CHE11L 2106 ASWASANA MOHAPATRA
29 BSC 173841950 CHE11L 2108 BILASINI BAGH
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List of learners elligible for BSC Practical Examination TEE September 2020.

SL PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE STUDY NAME
30 BSC 177803603 CHE11L 2108 SANGITA MAJHI
31 BSC 177803990 CHE11L 2108 JHARANA PRADHAN
32 BSC 150992398 CHE11L 2111 BIBHUTI BHUSAN SAHU
33 BSC 156502695 CHE11L 2111 DEBA PRASAD SAHOO
34 BSC 156504556 CHE11L 2111 PABITRA KUMAR SATAPATHY
35 BSC 159558857 CHE11L 2111 SUKANTA BEHERA
36 BSC 160272402 CHE11L 2111 GAYATRI SAHOO
37 BSC 160272695 CHE11L 2111 BANANI BEHERA
38 BSC 160274270 CHE11L 2111 LAXMIDHAR BAI
39 BSC 160274524 CHE11L 2111 LOPAMUDRA PATRA
40 BSC 165081744 CHE11L 2111 ROJALIN LENKA
41 BSC 165081855 CHE11L 2111 ANSHUMAN RATH
42 BSC 165081862 CHE11L 2111 ABINASH KAHALASINGH
43 BSC 165082420 CHE11L 2111 CHINMAYA SETHI
44 BSC 165083375 CHE11L 2111 CHANDAN KUMAR NAYAK
45 BSC 165083415 CHE11L 2111 ABINASH MOHANTY
46 BSC 165083501 CHE11L 2111 DIPTIRANJAN SAMANTARAY
47 BSC 166220385 CHE11L 2111 HIRALAL PRASAD
48 BSC 171557190 CHE11L 2111 SUBHASMITA
49 BSC 171557247 CHE11L 2111 RINKU SAHU
50 BSC 171557279 CHE11L 2111 BIPASHA TRIPATHY
51 BSC 171557380 CHE11L 2111 DIBYAJYOTI NAYAK
52 BSC 171557610 CHE11L 2111 SANTOSH KUMAR PADHI
53 BSC 171557627 CHE11L 2111 TIKINA KUMARI SWAIN
54 BSC 171558041 CHE11L 2111 ARABINDA SAHU
55 BSC 171558564 CHE11L 2111 PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO
56 BSC 171559763 CHE11L 2111 PRASANT KUMAR SWAIN56 BSC 171559763 CHE11L 2111 PRASANT KUMAR SWAIN
57 BSC 173843992 CHE11L 2111 PRAVAT KUMAR SUBUDHI
58 BSC 173844013 CHE11L 2111 NITYANANDA PRADHAN
59 BSC 175757421 CHE11L 2111 LIPSA MAHANTA
60 BSC 176974059 CHE11L 2111 SATYA BRATA TARAI
61 BSC 176977839 CHE11L 2111 SUDHANSU SEKHAR DASH
62 BSC 176986211 CHE11L 2111 SATYA RANJAN SETHI
63 BSC 150992460 CHE11L 2135 SUCHANA RANI PATTNAIK
64 BSC 165109160 CHE11L 2135 PRANARANJAN SINGH
65 BSC 177800038 CHE11L 2135 NILENDRI GOUDA
66 BSC 165081586 CHE11L 2141 PRIYANKA SAHOO
67 BSC 165082190 CHE11L 2141 SMITAREKHA DAS
68 BSC 165082570 CHE11L 2141 PRIYAMBADA ROUTRAY
69 BSC 170074917 CHE11L 2141 SUMITRA DAS
70 BSC 170600536 CHE11L 2141 MINAKSHI SAHOO

1 BSC 159942445 CHE12L 2111 POONAM SAHOO
2 BSC 165080688 CHE12L 2103 SAMPAD KUMAR DWIBEDY
3 BSC 175753020 CHE12L 2103 RAJESH KUMAR DALAI
4 BSC 176961994 CHE12L 2103 NIHARIKA PRADHAN
5 BSC 177814280 CHE12L 2103 NIROD KUMAR MOHAPATRA
6 BSC 177814828 CHE12L 2103 PRAKASH KUMAR DHUPAL

CHE12L
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List of learners elligible for BSC Practical Examination TEE September 2020.

SL PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE STUDY NAME
7 BSC 177814874 CHE12L 2103 ISWAR CHANDRA PRADHAN
8 BSC 177814953 CHE12L 2103 PRAKASH CHANDRA TRIPATHY
9 BSC 177820584 CHE12L 2103 SEBATI BEHERA

10 BSC 177833731 CHE12L 2103 MANARANJAN BADAJENA
11 BSC 151036236 CHE12L 2106 PRAJNAPARAMITA NAYAK
12 BSC 156501077 CHE12L 2106 SASMITA DAS
13 BSC 156501100 CHE12L 2106 SIMARANI BEHERA
14 BSC 156501117 CHE12L 2106 JYOTISHREE BEHERA
15 BSC 156501124 CHE12L 2106 RAJENDRA SAMAL
16 BSC 156501314 CHE12L 2106 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI MOHAPATRA
17 BSC 156505486 CHE12L 2106 UPENDRA MOHANTA
18 BSC 156506890 CHE12L 2106 DINESH KUMAR DAS
19 BSC 165083651 CHE12L 2106 PRAMITA SHIAL
20 BSC 165085164 CHE12L 2106 PRABHAT KUMAR MOHAKUD
21 BSC 168067189 CHE12L 2106 SOUMYA RANJAN MALIK
22 BSC 170076935 CHE12L 2106 UTTAM KUMAR MOHANTY
23 BSC 171557641 CHE12L 2106 JYOTSNA MAYEE CHOUDHURY
24 BSC 173839320 CHE12L 2106 KASTURIBALA DASH
25 BSC 175742564 CHE12L 2106 PRITIPADMA JENA
26 BSC 175743810 CHE12L 2106 DEBASMITA DEY
27 BSC 175751033 CHE12L 2106 MADHUSMITA SAHU
28 BSC 177536612 CHE12L 2106 PRATIMA NAYAK
29 BSC 177829036 CHE12L 2106 MANISHA BISWAL
30 BSC 173841950 CHE12L 2108 BILASINI BAGH
31 BSC 176972539 CHE12L 2108 JYOTIMANJAREE DEHURY
32 BSC 177800188 CHE12L 2108 ABINASH SARANGI
33 BSC 177800314 CHE12L 2108 SUSOBHAN PANDA33 BSC 177800314 CHE12L 2108 SUSOBHAN PANDA
34 BSC 150992398 CHE12L 2111 BIBHUTI BHUSAN SAHU
35 BSC 156502330 CHE12L 2111 MAHIMA PATRA
36 BSC 156504556 CHE12L 2111 PABITRA KUMAR SATAPATHY
37 BSC 160272362 CHE12L 2111 PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO
38 BSC 160274270 CHE12L 2111 LAXMIDHAR BAI
39 BSC 160274524 CHE12L 2111 LOPAMUDRA PATRA
40 BSC 165080251 CHE12L 2111 SASMITA SENAPATI
41 BSC 165084417 CHE12L 2111 SHUBHASHREE SETHI
42 BSC 166220385 CHE12L 2111 HIRALAL PRASAD
43 BSC 170769192 CHE12L 2111 BHAGYASHREE MOHANTA
44 BSC 171557129 CHE12L 2111 BHABANI BEHERA
45 BSC 175743154 CHE12L 2111 SUSHRI MAMATA GARANAYAK
46 BSC 175757421 CHE12L 2111 LIPSA MAHANTA
47 BSC 176963000 CHE12L 2111 SWAGATIKA RAY
48 BSC 176963167 CHE12L 2111 LAXMIPRIYA MAJHI
49 BSC 176963823 CHE12L 2111 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAPATRA
50 BSC 176972048 CHE12L 2111 LIPSA BALSAMANTA
51 BSC 176975320 CHE12L 2111 PRASANTA KUMAR SWAIN
52 BSC 176975527 CHE12L 2111 SWAGATIKA SAHOO
53 BSC 176977617 CHE12L 2111 BISWAJIT MISHRA
54 BSC 177800529 CHE12L 2111 DEBIDHARITRI ROUT
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List of learners elligible for BSC Practical Examination TEE September 2020.

SL PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE STUDY NAME
55 BSC 177814638 CHE12L 2111 SHESADEV YAJNA KAMDEO
56 BSC 178190127 CHE12L 2111 SASANKA SAHOO
57 BSC 165109160 CHE12L 2135 PRANARANJAN SINGH

1 BSC 156505770 CHE3L 2103 NILACHAL SAHOO
2 BSC 171560965 CHE3L 2103 NIRUPAMA SAHOO
3 BSC 175741555 CHE3L 2103 RAMESH CHANDRA GHADAI
4 BSC 175749313 CHE3L 2103 DIPIKA KERKETTA
5 BSC 175751943 CHE3L 2103 PUNAM NAYAK
6 BSC 176961994 CHE3L 2103 NIHARIKA PRADHAN
7 BSC 176987102 CHE3L 2103 RASHMIREKHA SWAIN
8 BSC 177800543 CHE3L 2103 KUMARI SASMITA KISHAN
9 BSC 177806734 CHE3L 2103 SWARNA MAYEE ARKA

10 BSC 177814874 CHE3L 2103 ISWAR CHANDRA PRADHAN
11 BSC 177824550 CHE3L 2103 GOUTAMI PODHA
12 BSC 176975810 CHE3L 2104 MAMALI NAYAK
13 BSC 177539560 CHE3L 2104 ANJALI NAHAK
14 BSC 151039897 CHE3L 2106 SWARNAPRAVA ROUT
15 BSC 156501923 CHE3L 2106 RAJESH KUMAR DAS
16 BSC 156527539 CHE3L 2106 RADHA KANTA ROUL
17 BSC 160272925 CHE3L 2106 PRATIKSHYA ACHARYA
18 BSC 160274563 CHE3L 2106 PRANGYATA MOHAN SAHU
19 BSC 165080703 CHE3L 2106 SASMITA JENA
20 BSC 165083651 CHE3L 2106 PRAMITA SHIAL
21 BSC 165085164 CHE3L 2106 PRABHAT KUMAR MOHAKUD
22 BSC 168067189 CHE3L 2106 SOUMYA RANJAN MALIK
23 BSC 171557641 CHE3L 2106 JYOTSNA MAYEE CHOUDHURY

CHE3L

23 BSC 171557641 CHE3L 2106 JYOTSNA MAYEE CHOUDHURY
24 BSC 171558675 CHE3L 2106 RAJESWARI SAHOO
25 BSC 171559233 CHE3L 2106 MAMUNI NAYAK
26 BSC 171559907 CHE3L 2106 SANGITA PRANGYA NAIK
27 BSC 171560030 CHE3L 2106 MIHIR KUMAR MOHANTA
28 BSC 173842897 CHE3L 2106 SARBESWAR MALIK
29 BSC 175741286 CHE3L 2106 TUTUNA SAHOO
30 BSC 175742564 CHE3L 2106 PRITIPADMA JENA
31 BSC 175750000 CHE3L 2106 SMRUTI SANDIPTA ROUT
32 BSC 175750181 CHE3L 2106 KRANTI RANJAN BISWAL
33 BSC 175751033 CHE3L 2106 MADHUSMITA SAHU
34 BSC 175753789 CHE3L 2106 RAJESWARI JEE
35 BSC 177528876 CHE3L 2106 KISHORE CHANDRA MOHANTA
36 BSC 177829036 CHE3L 2106 MANISHA BISWAL
37 BSC 173843953 CHE3L 2108 POOJA MEHER
38 BSC 151038340 CHE3L 2111 ROSALIN RANAJIT SINGHA
39 BSC 156502710 CHE3L 2111 PRIYANKA KHAMARI
40 BSC 156503816 CHE3L 2111 SMRUTI RANJAN DASH
41 BSC 156504681 CHE3L 2111 JYOTIPRAVA BEHERA
42 BSC 160273554 CHE3L 2111 ARCHANA PRIYADARSHINI SWAIN
43 BSC 160274334 CHE3L 2111 ASHUTOSH BISWAL
44 BSC 165081450 CHE3L 2111 PRIYADARSINI PANDA
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List of learners elligible for BSC Practical Examination TEE September 2020.

SL PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE STUDY NAME
45 BSC 165081468 CHE3L 2111 JAGANNATH BANRA
46 BSC 165081855 CHE3L 2111 ANSHUMAN RATH
47 BSC 165081862 CHE3L 2111 ABINASH KAHALASINGH
48 BSC 165082413 CHE3L 2111 GEETARANI BARIK
49 BSC 165082595 CHE3L 2111 BISWAJIT PRUSTY
50 BSC 165083010 CHE3L 2111 CHINMAY KUMAR DAS
51 BSC 165083035 CHE3L 2111 ABHIJIT PRADHAN
52 BSC 165083415 CHE3L 2111 ABINASH MOHANTY
53 BSC 165083526 CHE3L 2111 ANUSUYA PRADHAN
54 BSC 165084155 CHE3L 2111 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO
55 BSC 165084194 CHE3L 2111 KUNTALA KUMARI SAHOO
56 BSC 166220385 CHE3L 2111 HIRALAL PRASAD
57 BSC 170074211 CHE3L 2111 AISHWARYA RAJALAXMI
58 BSC 171557190 CHE3L 2111 SUBHASMITA
59 BSC 171558564 CHE3L 2111 PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO
60 BSC 171559770 CHE3L 2111 RACHANA CHAKRA
61 BSC 171559867 CHE3L 2111 SUBHASHREE BEURA
62 BSC 173845086 CHE3L 2111 AMRUTA DAS
63 BSC 175744615 CHE3L 2111 BALARAM BEHERA
64 BSC 176972689 CHE3L 2111 SUSHREE SANGITA NAYAK
65 BSC 177800529 CHE3L 2111 DEBIDHARITRI ROUT
66 BSC 177814638 CHE3L 2111 SHESADEV YAJNA KAMDEO
67 BSC 177814684 CHE3L 2111 MADHU SUDAN NAYAK
68 BSC 165080133 CHE3L 2135 PRAVASH RANJAN PADHY
69 BSC 165109160 CHE3L 2135 PRANARANJAN SINGH
70 BSC 177800038 CHE3L 2135 NILENDRI GOUDA
71 BSC 156503712 CHE3L 2141 AKSHAYA KUMAR MOHANTY71 BSC 156503712 CHE3L 2141 AKSHAYA KUMAR MOHANTY
72 BSC 165080989 CHE3L 2141 PRITIMAYEE DAS
73 BSC 165082169 CHE3L 2141 SUBHASMITA PARIDA
74 BSC 165082190 CHE3L 2141 SMITAREKHA DAS
75 BSC 165082398 CHE3L 2141 SNEHASISH BARIK
76 BSC 165082570 CHE3L 2141 PRIYAMBADA ROUTRAY
77 BSC 165085308 CHE3L 2141 PRIYANKA DAS
78 BSC 168069483 CHE3L 2141 GOBIND CHANDRA GHADAI
79 BSC 171560782 CHE3L 2141 SUBHASMITA JENA

1 BSC 159942445 CHE7L 2111 POONAM SAHOO
2 BSC 160274065 CHE7L 2103 SANTOSH KERKETTA
3 BSC 165081619 CHE7L 2103 SANU ROHIDAS
4 BSC 165082896 CHE7L 2103 ANUPAMA SAHOO
5 BSC 165082904 CHE7L 2103 NAGMA BANO
6 BSC 175753020 CHE7L 2103 RAJESH KUMAR DALAI
7 BSC 177800543 CHE7L 2103 KUMARI SASMITA KISHAN
8 BSC 177814280 CHE7L 2103 NIROD KUMAR MOHAPATRA
9 BSC 177814828 CHE7L 2103 PRAKASH KUMAR DHUPAL

10 BSC 177814953 CHE7L 2103 PRAKASH CHANDRA TRIPATHY
11 BSC 177833731 CHE7L 2103 MANARANJAN BADAJENA
12 BSC 177807220 CHE7L 2104 DEEPTI MOHANTY

CHE7L
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List of learners elligible for BSC Practical Examination TEE September 2020.

SL PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE STUDY NAME
13 BSC 156502552 CHE7L 2106 SANDEEP KUMAR DAS
14 BSC 165081966 CHE7L 2106 JAGANNATH SAHOO
15 BSC 165083067 CHE7L 2106 SIMANCHALA BARIK
16 BSC 165083114 CHE7L 2106 MOTIRANJAN BEHERA
17 BSC 165083121 CHE7L 2106 BIKASH KUMAR DAS
18 BSC 165083637 CHE7L 2106 MANAS RANJAN BEHERA
19 BSC 171558066 CHE7L 2106 SUCHISMITA BEHERA
20 BSC 171558414 CHE7L 2106 TANUJA PADHI
21 BSC 171559240 CHE7L 2106 MALATI DEHURY
22 BSC 175742564 CHE7L 2106 PRITIPADMA JENA
23 BSC 173843953 CHE7L 2108 POOJA MEHER
24 BSC 175745656 CHE7L 2108 BASUDEV KISAN
25 BSC 177823121 CHE7L 2108 SUJATA BISWAL
26 BSC 151038040 CHE7L 2111 PRIYANKA PRADHAN
27 BSC 156507759 CHE7L 2111 RATNAPRAVA SINGH
28 BSC 160274255 CHE7L 2111 PUSPANJALI SAHOO
29 BSC 160274334 CHE7L 2111 ASHUTOSH BISWAL
30 BSC 165080047 CHE7L 2111 SEEMA BEHERA
31 BSC 165080459 CHE7L 2111 RACHITA PANDA
32 BSC 165081744 CHE7L 2111 ROJALIN LENKA
33 BSC 165083415 CHE7L 2111 ABINASH MOHANTY
34 BSC 165083526 CHE7L 2111 ANUSUYA PRADHAN
35 BSC 165084417 CHE7L 2111 SHUBHASHREE SETHI
36 BSC 165086600 CHE7L 2111 RUCHISMITA SAHOO
37 BSC 165086618 CHE7L 2111 SUPRAVA SETHY
38 BSC 165087509 CHE7L 2111 MONALISA SAHU
39 BSC 171557451 CHE7L 2111 ARPITA JENA39 BSC 171557451 CHE7L 2111 ARPITA JENA
40 BSC 171557627 CHE7L 2111 TIKINA KUMARI SWAIN
41 BSC 171558106 CHE7L 2111 ASHUTOSH SARANGI
42 BSC 171560585 CHE7L 2111 SUPRAVA SAHOO
43 BSC 175748644 CHE7L 2111 SUMAN BHARATI
44 BSC 175757421 CHE7L 2111 LIPSA MAHANTA
45 BSC 176962940 CHE7L 2111 GYANALIPSA
46 BSC 176962996 CHE7L 2111 SARMISTHA SAHOO
47 BSC 176963024 CHE7L 2111 PRIYANKA PRIYAMBADA BEHERA
48 BSC 176963167 CHE7L 2111 LAXMIPRIYA MAJHI
49 BSC 176966979 CHE7L 2111 SUSANTA   BEHERA
50 BSC 176972062 CHE7L 2111 BANDITA JENA
51 BSC 176975320 CHE7L 2111 PRASANTA KUMAR SWAIN
52 BSC 176975369 CHE7L 2111 GITANJALI BISWAL
53 BSC 176975494 CHE7L 2111 DIPTI MAYEE MAHAPATRA
54 BSC 176975527 CHE7L 2111 SWAGATIKA SAHOO
55 BSC 176986211 CHE7L 2111 SATYA RANJAN SETHI
56 BSC 176989446 CHE7L 2111 K KASMIRA
57 BSC 177800529 CHE7L 2111 DEBIDHARITRI ROUT
58 BSC 177814638 CHE7L 2111 SHESADEV YAJNA KAMDEO
59 BSC 178190127 CHE7L 2111 SASANKA SAHOO
60 BSC 165109160 CHE7L 2135 PRANARANJAN SINGH
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List of learners elligible for BSC Practical Examination TEE September 2020.

SL PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE STUDY NAME
61 BSC 177539356 CHE7L 2135 BHABANI SHANKAR BEHERA
62 BSC 165082169 CHE7L 2141 SUBHASMITA PARIDA
63 BSC 171560782 CHE7L 2141 SUBHASMITA JENA

1 BSC 159942445 CHE8L 2111 POONAM SAHOO
2 BSC 160274065 CHE8L 2103 SANTOSH KERKETTA
3 BSC 165081619 CHE8L 2103 SANU ROHIDAS
4 BSC 165082896 CHE8L 2103 ANUPAMA SAHOO
5 BSC 165082904 CHE8L 2103 NAGMA BANO
6 BSC 175753020 CHE8L 2103 RAJESH KUMAR DALAI
7 BSC 177800543 CHE8L 2103 KUMARI SASMITA KISHAN
8 BSC 177814280 CHE8L 2103 NIROD KUMAR MOHAPATRA
9 BSC 177814828 CHE8L 2103 PRAKASH KUMAR DHUPAL

10 BSC 177814953 CHE8L 2103 PRAKASH CHANDRA TRIPATHY
11 BSC 177833731 CHE8L 2103 MANARANJAN BADAJENA
12 BSC 177807220 CHE8L 2104 DEEPTI MOHANTY
13 BSC 156502552 CHE8L 2106 SANDEEP KUMAR DAS
14 BSC 156506875 CHE8L 2106 GARENDRA SINGH
15 BSC 160272900 CHE8L 2106 PRANGNYA PARAMITA GHADAI
16 BSC 160272971 CHE8L 2106 REKHARANI DAS
17 BSC 160273934 CHE8L 2106 SWETALEENA BEHERA
18 BSC 165081966 CHE8L 2106 JAGANNATH SAHOO
19 BSC 165083067 CHE8L 2106 SIMANCHALA BARIK
20 BSC 165083114 CHE8L 2106 MOTIRANJAN BEHERA
21 BSC 165083121 CHE8L 2106 BIKASH KUMAR DAS
22 BSC 165083637 CHE8L 2106 MANAS RANJAN BEHERA
23 BSC 171557720 CHE8L 2106 RABINDRA KUMAR ROUL

CHE8L

23 BSC 171557720 CHE8L 2106 RABINDRA KUMAR ROUL
24 BSC 171558066 CHE8L 2106 SUCHISMITA BEHERA
25 BSC 171558414 CHE8L 2106 TANUJA PADHI
26 BSC 171559240 CHE8L 2106 MALATI DEHURY
27 BSC 175742564 CHE8L 2106 PRITIPADMA JENA
28 BSC 173843953 CHE8L 2108 POOJA MEHER
29 BSC 175745656 CHE8L 2108 BASUDEV KISAN
30 BSC 177823121 CHE8L 2108 SUJATA BISWAL
31 BSC 156504667 CHE8L 2111 SOUMYA RANJAN MALI
32 BSC 156507759 CHE8L 2111 RATNAPRAVA SINGH
33 BSC 160272631 CHE8L 2111 SUBRAT KUMAR DEHURY
34 BSC 160274255 CHE8L 2111 PUSPANJALI SAHOO
35 BSC 160274334 CHE8L 2111 ASHUTOSH BISWAL
36 BSC 165080047 CHE8L 2111 SEEMA BEHERA
37 BSC 165080459 CHE8L 2111 RACHITA PANDA
38 BSC 165081744 CHE8L 2111 ROJALIN LENKA
39 BSC 165083415 CHE8L 2111 ABINASH MOHANTY
40 BSC 165083526 CHE8L 2111 ANUSUYA PRADHAN
41 BSC 165086600 CHE8L 2111 RUCHISMITA SAHOO
42 BSC 165086618 CHE8L 2111 SUPRAVA SETHY
43 BSC 165087509 CHE8L 2111 MONALISA SAHU
44 BSC 171557451 CHE8L 2111 ARPITA JENA
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List of learners elligible for BSC Practical Examination TEE September 2020.

SL PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE STUDY NAME
45 BSC 171557942 CHE8L 2111 BIPASHA DASH
46 BSC 171558106 CHE8L 2111 ASHUTOSH SARANGI
47 BSC 171560585 CHE8L 2111 SUPRAVA SAHOO
48 BSC 175748644 CHE8L 2111 SUMAN BHARATI
49 BSC 175757421 CHE8L 2111 LIPSA MAHANTA
50 BSC 176963167 CHE8L 2111 LAXMIPRIYA MAJHI
51 BSC 176975320 CHE8L 2111 PRASANTA KUMAR SWAIN
52 BSC 176975369 CHE8L 2111 GITANJALI BISWAL
53 BSC 176975494 CHE8L 2111 DIPTI MAYEE MAHAPATRA
54 BSC 176975527 CHE8L 2111 SWAGATIKA SAHOO
55 BSC 176986211 CHE8L 2111 SATYA RANJAN SETHI
56 BSC 176989446 CHE8L 2111 K KASMIRA
57 BSC 177800529 CHE8L 2111 DEBIDHARITRI ROUT
58 BSC 177814638 CHE8L 2111 SHESADEV YAJNA KAMDEO
59 BSC 178190127 CHE8L 2111 SASANKA SAHOO
60 BSC 165109160 CHE8L 2135 PRANARANJAN SINGH
61 BSC 177539356 CHE8L 2135 BHABANI SHANKAR BEHERA
62 BSC 165082169 CHE8L 2141 SUBHASMITA PARIDA
63 BSC 171560782 CHE8L 2141 SUBHASMITA JENA

1 BSC 160274065 LSE11L 2103 SANTOSH KERKETTA
2 BSC 175749313 LSE11L 2103 DIPIKA KERKETTA
3 BSC 177800543 LSE11L 2103 KUMARI SASMITA KISHAN
4 BSC 177820584 LSE11L 2103 SEBATI BEHERA
5 BSC 176975810 LSE11L 2104 MAMALI NAYAK
6 BSC 176983642 LSE11L 2104 AMRITA KUMARI SETHI
7 BSC 177539560 LSE11L 2104 ANJALI NAHAK

LSE11L

7 BSC 177539560 LSE11L 2104 ANJALI NAHAK
8 BSC 177800353 LSE11L 2104 SIBANEE SATAPATHY
9 BSC 156501923 LSE11L 2106 RAJESH KUMAR DAS

10 BSC 156506875 LSE11L 2106 GARENDRA SINGH
11 BSC 171558066 LSE11L 2106 SUCHISMITA BEHERA
12 BSC 173839320 LSE11L 2106 KASTURIBALA DASH
13 BSC 176962251 LSE11L 2106 PRAKASH KUMAR PALAI
14 BSC 177528876 LSE11L 2106 KISHORE CHANDRA MOHANTA
15 BSC 173841950 LSE11L 2108 BILASINI BAGH
16 BSC 173843953 LSE11L 2108 POOJA MEHER
17 BSC 176972539 LSE11L 2108 JYOTIMANJAREE DEHURY
18 BSC 177803603 LSE11L 2108 SANGITA MAJHI
19 BSC 177803990 LSE11L 2108 JHARANA PRADHAN
20 BSC 177814606 LSE11L 2108 SAGARIKA MISHRA
21 BSC 177823121 LSE11L 2108 SUJATA BISWAL
22 BSC 156500756 LSE11L 2111 AUROJYOTI  SATPATHY
23 BSC 156503049 LSE11L 2111 BARSHA NAYAK
24 BSC 156503816 LSE11L 2111 SMRUTI RANJAN DASH
25 BSC 156503870 LSE11L 2111 SHRADHANJALI SAHOO
26 BSC 160272290 LSE11L 2111 LOPAMUDRA PANIGRAHI
27 BSC 160272600 LSE11L 2111 MITALI MADHUCHHANDA MISHRA
28 BSC 165081744 LSE11L 2111 ROJALIN LENKA
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SL PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE STUDY NAME
29 BSC 165082413 LSE11L 2111 GEETARANI BARIK
30 BSC 165082785 LSE11L 2111 SANDEEP PANI
31 BSC 165083010 LSE11L 2111 CHINMAY KUMAR DAS
32 BSC 165083526 LSE11L 2111 ANUSUYA PRADHAN
33 BSC 165084194 LSE11L 2111 KUNTALA KUMARI SAHOO
34 BSC 168069451 LSE11L 2111 LIPIKA MOHANTY
35 BSC 170074211 LSE11L 2111 AISHWARYA RAJALAXMI
36 BSC 171557032 LSE11L 2111 DIWANI RAY
37 BSC 171557190 LSE11L 2111 SUBHASMITA
38 BSC 171557437 LSE11L 2111 MEGHASHREE NAYAK
39 BSC 171557602 LSE11L 2111 PRAKASH KUMAR BEHERA
40 BSC 171557610 LSE11L 2111 SANTOSH KUMAR PADHI
41 BSC 171557627 LSE11L 2111 TIKINA KUMARI SWAIN
42 BSC 171558564 LSE11L 2111 PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO
43 BSC 171559770 LSE11L 2111 RACHANA CHAKRA
44 BSC 171559867 LSE11L 2111 SUBHASHREE BEURA
45 BSC 173843992 LSE11L 2111 PRAVAT KUMAR SUBUDHI
46 BSC 173844013 LSE11L 2111 NITYANANDA PRADHAN
47 BSC 173845086 LSE11L 2111 AMRUTA DAS
48 BSC 175744615 LSE11L 2111 BALARAM BEHERA
49 BSC 175748644 LSE11L 2111 SUMAN BHARATI
50 BSC 175754250 LSE11L 2111 SUJATA SAHOO
51 BSC 175754379 LSE11L 2111 TRUPTIMAYEE PRADHAN
52 BSC 176962940 LSE11L 2111 GYANALIPSA
53 BSC 176962996 LSE11L 2111 SARMISTHA SAHOO
54 BSC 176963024 LSE11L 2111 PRIYANKA PRIYAMBADA BEHERA
55 BSC 176963619 LSE11L 2111 SHUBHASHREE SAHOO55 BSC 176963619 LSE11L 2111 SHUBHASHREE SAHOO
56 BSC 176963823 LSE11L 2111 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAPATRA
57 BSC 176966979 LSE11L 2111 SUSANTA   BEHERA
58 BSC 176970908 LSE11L 2111 SMRUTI  PATTNAIK
59 BSC 176974059 LSE11L 2111 SATYA BRATA TARAI
60 BSC 176975369 LSE11L 2111 GITANJALI BISWAL
61 BSC 176975494 LSE11L 2111 DIPTI MAYEE MAHAPATRA
62 BSC 176976006 LSE11L 2111 TRIBENEE SETHI
63 BSC 176977839 LSE11L 2111 SUDHANSU SEKHAR DASH
64 BSC 176986211 LSE11L 2111 SATYA RANJAN SETHI
65 BSC 176989446 LSE11L 2111 K KASMIRA
66 BSC 177531050 LSE11L 2111 UDITA DAS
67 BSC 177804960 LSE11L 2111 ANKITA PARIDA
68 BSC 177808254 LSE11L 2111 SRADHANJALI BEHERA
69 BSC 177823192 LSE11L 2111 PALLAVI HOTA
70 BSC 178190087 LSE11L 2111 PRACHI BHARATI
71 BSC 173847929 LSE11L 2135 RAJESH SAHOO
72 BSC 176973777 LSE11L 2135 BIMAL KUMAR GANDA
73 BSC 177539356 LSE11L 2135 BHABANI SHANKAR BEHERA
74 BSC 177799789 LSE11L 2135 SUCHISMITA GOUDA
75 BSC 177800038 LSE11L 2135 NILENDRI GOUDA
76 BSC 177800339 LSE11L 2135 IPSITA PRIYADARSANI SAHU
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77 BSC 177800346 LSE11L 2135 SUSHREE PRITILAGNA SAHOO
78 BSC 177804329 LSE11L 2135 SUBHASHREE SWAR
79 BSC 177806798 LSE11L 2135 RAJIBA LOCHAN SETHI
80 BSC 177807141 LSE11L 2135 SANGEETA KUMARI PRADHAN
81 BSC 165081586 LSE11L 2141 PRIYANKA SAHOO
82 BSC 165082169 LSE11L 2141 SUBHASMITA PARIDA
83 BSC 165082398 LSE11L 2141 SNEHASISH BARIK
84 BSC 170074917 LSE11L 2141 SUMITRA DAS
85 BSC 170600536 LSE11L 2141 MINAKSHI SAHOO

1 BSC 176961994 LSE14L 2103 NIHARIKA PRADHAN
2 BSC 159937429 LSE14L 2111 RABINDER PAL SINGH SABARWAL
3 BSC 160272538 LSE14L 2111 SOBHADARSHINI BAL
4 BSC 165082595 LSE14L 2111 BISWAJIT PRUSTY
5 BSC 176972689 LSE14L 2111 SUSHREE SANGITA NAYAK
6 BSC 176972696 LSE14L 2111 MANASWINEE MOHAPATRA
7 BSC 156503712 LSE14L 2141 AKSHAYA KUMAR MOHANTY
8 BSC 165080853 LSE14L 2141 SRADHANJALI MAHARANA
9 BSC 165085308 LSE14L 2141 PRIYANKA DAS

1 BSC 177800543 LSE4L 2103 KUMARI SASMITA KISHAN
2 BSC 177814874 LSE4L 2103 ISWAR CHANDRA PRADHAN
3 BSC 177820584 LSE4L 2103 SEBATI BEHERA
4 BSC 156500108 LSE4L 2106 RAKESH KUMAR PRADHAN
5 BSC 156501489 LSE4L 2106 SAJIA SAREEN
6 BSC 156505486 LSE4L 2106 UPENDRA MOHANTA
7 BSC 156506599 LSE4L 2106 SEEMA SAHOO

LSE14L

LSE4L

7 BSC 156506599 LSE4L 2106 SEEMA SAHOO
8 BSC 156506646 LSE4L 2106 JHILIRANI SAHU
9 BSC 165083114 LSE4L 2106 MOTIRANJAN BEHERA

10 BSC 165083121 LSE4L 2106 BIKASH KUMAR DAS
11 BSC 165083651 LSE4L 2106 PRAMITA SHIAL
12 BSC 171557641 LSE4L 2106 JYOTSNA MAYEE CHOUDHURY
13 BSC 171560030 LSE4L 2106 MIHIR KUMAR MOHANTA
14 BSC 173842897 LSE4L 2106 SARBESWAR MALIK
15 BSC 175741286 LSE4L 2106 TUTUNA SAHOO
16 BSC 175741698 LSE4L 2106 MAMATA SAHU
17 BSC 175750181 LSE4L 2106 KRANTI RANJAN BISWAL
18 BSC 177536612 LSE4L 2106 PRATIMA NAYAK
19 BSC 151038040 LSE4L 2111 PRIYANKA PRADHAN
20 BSC 156503816 LSE4L 2111 SMRUTI RANJAN DASH
21 BSC 159937429 LSE4L 2111 RABINDER PAL SINGH SABARWAL
22 BSC 160273554 LSE4L 2111 ARCHANA PRIYADARSHINI SWAIN
23 BSC 165081744 LSE4L 2111 ROJALIN LENKA
24 BSC 165083010 LSE4L 2111 CHINMAY KUMAR DAS
25 BSC 165083501 LSE4L 2111 DIPTIRANJAN SAMANTARAY
26 BSC 168628989 LSE4L 2111 SANKALPA SAHOO
27 BSC 170074211 LSE4L 2111 AISHWARYA RAJALAXMI
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28 BSC 171557032 LSE4L 2111 DIWANI RAY
29 BSC 171559763 LSE4L 2111 PRASANT KUMAR SWAIN
30 BSC 171559867 LSE4L 2111 SUBHASHREE BEURA
31 BSC 175752271 LSE4L 2111 DEBI PRASAD PRADHAN
32 BSC 177800529 LSE4L 2111 DEBIDHARITRI ROUT
33 BSC 177814638 LSE4L 2111 SHESADEV YAJNA KAMDEO
34 BSC 165080133 LSE4L 2135 PRAVASH RANJAN PADHY
35 BSC 176973777 LSE4L 2135 BIMAL KUMAR GANDA
36 BSC 156503712 LSE4L 2141 AKSHAYA KUMAR MOHANTY
37 BSC 165080853 LSE4L 2141 SRADHANJALI MAHARANA
38 BSC 165082190 LSE4L 2141 SMITAREKHA DAS

1 BSC 159942445 LSE8L 2111 POONAM SAHOO
2 BSC 160274065 LSE8L 2103 SANTOSH KERKETTA
3 BSC 176961994 LSE8L 2103 NIHARIKA PRADHAN
4 BSC 176987102 LSE8L 2103 RASHMIREKHA SWAIN
5 BSC 177800149 LSE8L 2103 ASHA KUMARI
6 BSC 177814874 LSE8L 2103 ISWAR CHANDRA PRADHAN
7 BSC 177826830 LSE8L 2103 SAROJ DUNGDUNG
8 BSC 160273429 LSE8L 2106 SUBHASMITA JENA
9 BSC 160274563 LSE8L 2106 PRANGYATA MOHAN SAHU

10 BSC 165083114 LSE8L 2106 MOTIRANJAN BEHERA
11 BSC 165083121 LSE8L 2106 BIKASH KUMAR DAS
12 BSC 171559233 LSE8L 2106 MAMUNI NAYAK
13 BSC 175741698 LSE8L 2106 MAMATA SAHU
14 BSC 173843953 LSE8L 2108 POOJA MEHER
15 BSC 177803603 LSE8L 2108 SANGITA MAJHI

LSE8L

15 BSC 177803603 LSE8L 2108 SANGITA MAJHI
16 BSC 177803990 LSE8L 2108 JHARANA PRADHAN
17 BSC 177823121 LSE8L 2108 SUJATA BISWAL
18 BSC 156503049 LSE8L 2111 BARSHA NAYAK
19 BSC 159937429 LSE8L 2111 RABINDER PAL SINGH SABARWAL
20 BSC 160272538 LSE8L 2111 SOBHADARSHINI BAL
21 BSC 163066460 LSE8L 2111 SOUMYA SUPRITEE NAYAK
22 BSC 165083010 LSE8L 2111 CHINMAY KUMAR DAS
23 BSC 171559867 LSE8L 2111 SUBHASHREE BEURA
24 BSC 165080133 LSE8L 2135 PRAVASH RANJAN PADHY
25 BSC 165080853 LSE8L 2141 SRADHANJALI MAHARANA

1 BSC 159558120 PHE12L 2111 RANTU JENA
2 BSC 160272545 PHE12L 2111 KSHETRABASI MAHAPATRA
3 BSC 175743154 PHE12L 2111 SUSHRI MAMATA GARANAYAK
4 BSC 176985020 PHE12L 2111 SURAVI KUSUM
5 BSC 177814684 PHE12L 2111 MADHU SUDAN NAYAK

6 BSC 176970771 PHE8L 2103 GHANASHYAM OJHA
7 BSC 176974532 PHE8L 2103 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK
8 BSC 156501930 PHE8L 2106 HADIBANDHU BEHERA

PHE8L

PHE12L
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9 BSC 170599639 PHE8L 2106 AJAY KUMAR SAHU

10 BSC 160274334 PHE8L 2111 ASHUTOSH BISWAL
11 BSC 165081468 PHE8L 2111 JAGANNATH BANRA
12 BSC 168069476 PHE8L 2111 ARUNDHATI PRIYADARSANI SAMAL
13 BSC 177814684 PHE8L 2111 MADHU SUDAN NAYAK
14 BSC 156501131 PHE8L 2141 SONALI MAHALIK
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